LLIKobl AHT MK

Abingdon boys School 11-18 GBP 11730
Ackworth School 2-18 GBP 7703
Alexanders College 11-18 GBP 8950
Badminton School 3-18 GBP 11010
Barnard Castle School 7-18 GBP 6397
Battle Abbey School 11-18 GBP 9140
Bede’s School 13-18 GBP 10055
Bedford School 7-18 GBP 6583
Bedford School Study Centre 10-16 GBP 3310
Bilton Grange Preparatory School 8-13 GBP 8045
Bishop's Stortford College 7-18 GBP 6074
Blundell’s School 11-18 GBP 6950
Bradfield College 13-18 GBP 11100
Brighton College 11-18 GBP 12380
Bromsgrove School 7-18 GBP 10395
CATS Cambridge 14-19 GBP 12330
CATS Canterbury 14-21 GBP 9810
CATS London 15-21 GBP 13765
Cambridge School of Visual and Performing Arts 16+ GBP 13215
Caterham School 11-18 GBP 9488
Charterhouse School 13-18 GBP 11415
Clifton College 3-18 GBP 10800
Concord College 13-19 GBP 10800
Culford School 3-18 GBP 9330
Dauntsey’s school 11-18 GBP 10850
Davies Laing & Dick College (DLD) 15-25 GBP 12170
Dover College 11-18 GBP 6900
Durham School 3-18 GBP 7350
D’Overbroeck’s College 15-18 GBP 11180
Earlscliffe College 15-19 GBP 9870
Eton College 13-18 GBP 11478
Felsted School 4-18 GBP 9990
Godolphin School for girls 2-18 GBP 9767
Gordonstoun school 8-18 GBP 6969

Handcross Park Prep School 2-13 GBP 11160



Harrogate Ladies’ College

Harrow School for boys

Hatherop Castle Preparatory School

Hurtwood House School
Kent College

King’s Bruton

King’s College Taunton
King’s School Ely

King’s School Ely + ISC
LLE Guardianship Services
Lancing College

Lomond School

Loretto school

Maidwell Hall Preparatory School

Malsis Preparatory School

Marlborough College

Merchiston Castle school for boys

Mill Hill School

Millfield Preparatory School
Millfield Senior School

Moira House School for girls
Mount Kelly College

Oakham school

Oswestry School

Oundle School

Pangbourne College

Polam Hall

Prior Park Preparatory School
Queen Ethelburga’s College
Queenswood School for girls
Queen’s College

Rendcomb College

Roedean School

Rossall School

Royal Hospital School

Royal Masonic School for girls
Royal Russell School

Ryde School

11-18
11-18
9-13
15-18
7-18
13-18
13-18
11-18
14-17
7-18
13-18
3-18
8-18
8-13
7-13
13-18
8-18
13-18
7-13
13-18
8-18
11-18
10-18
4-18
11-18
11-18
5-18
7-13
5-18
11-18
3-18
3-18
11-18
7-18
11-18
2-18
11-18
9-18

GBP 8785
GBP 11530
GBP 7325
GBP 12740
GBP 10132
GBP 9642
GBP 9800
GBP 8942

GBP 550
GBP 10650
GBP 7670
GBP 6420
GBP 7980

GBP 11030
GBP 6100
GBP 9609
GBP 8300
GBP 11150
GBP 7180
GBP 9310
GBP 8145
GBP 7360
GBP 8155

GBP 5995
GBP 10860
GBP 9650
GBP 8320
GBP 7190
GBP 9980
GBP 6140
GBP 7208
GBP 5720
GBP 7750
GBP 7450



Sedbergh School

Sevenoaks School

Sherborne International
Sherborne Preparatory School
Sherborne School for boys
Sherborne School for girls
Shrewsbury school

St Bees School

St Joseph'’s College

St. Andrew's School Prep

St. Clare’s College

St. Edmund’s College

St. Lawrence College

St. Margaret's school for girls, Bushey
St. Michael’s College
St.Edmund’s School

St.Peter’s school

Stonar School for girls

Stowe School

Sutton Valence School

TASIS The American School in England
Taunton School

Tonbridge School

Uppingham School

Vinehall Prep School
Warminster Preparatory School
Warminster School
Wellington College
Wellington School
Westminster School
Westonbirt School

White House Guardianships
Windermere School
Woodbridge School

Worksop College

Wycliffe College

Wycliffe Preparatory School

8-18
11-18
11-17
7-13
13-18
11-18
13-18
11-18
3-19
7-13
15-19
11-18
3-18
11-18
14-18
8-18
13-18
2-18
13-18
3-18
14-18
2-18
13-18
13-18
7-13
7-13
13-18
13-18
3-18
13-18
11-18
7-18
8-18
11-18
13-18
13-18
7-13

GBP 10104
GBP 10626
GBP 12500
GBP 7070
GBP 10950
GBP 8335
GBP 10545
GBP 7320
GBP 7295
GBP 7320
GBP 11363
GBP 7728
GBP 9985
GBP 9200
GBP 7610
GBP 6939
GBP 8770
GBP 6020
GBP 10700
GBP 8410
GBP 18500
GBP 7520
GBP 11721
GBP 10950
GBP 6295
GBP 6560
GBP 9830
GBP 11375
GBP 7012
GBP 11264
GBP 8605

GBP 8165
GBP 9167
GBP 8650
GBP 9850
GBP 5610



